Class Tps Off.

10km Handisport
1 00:28:42
2 00:37:05
3 00:53:15
4 01:04:52
5 01:06:33
6 01:25:08

Nom Prénom

LEBEAULT LAURENT
LAMBERT OLIVIER
MAYSONNAVE JOEL
BOMAIS SYLVIE
VILLENA SEVERINE
MOUYEN GREGORY

Pl Cat.

VIM (1/2)
VIM (2/2)
V2M (1/1)
V2F (1/1)
VIF(1/1)
SEM (1/1)

Tps Réel

00:28:42
00:37:05
00:53:15
01:04:52
01:06:33
01:25:08



